IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Green 1045-1100
Practice started at 10:47:17

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 10:45.

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(23) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen

1 7.004 +1.140 10:47:43.473

2 22.394 +16.530 10:48:05.867

3 5.864 10:48:11.731
(-?2-) - 3176307 -

1 1:59.439 +7.104 10:51:32.107

2 2:00.192 +7.857 10:53:32.299

3 1:52.335 10:55:24.634

4 1:55.832 +3.497 10:57:20.466
(160) Jack Hulstrgm

1 2:01.129 +6.246 10:51:26.107

2 1:58.339 +3.456 10:53:24.446

3 1:54.883 10:55:19.329

4 1:55.860 +0.977 10:57:15.189
(908) Jacob Holm

1 1:57.870 +1.577 10:51:21.078

2 1:56.293 10:53:17.371

3 1:56.486 +0.193 10:55:13.857

4 1:56.656 +0.363 10:57:10.513

5 1:58.154 +1.861 10:59:08.667
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